P7170
03540739
Edition 4
March 2014
Save These Instructions
Turbine Powered Starters
Series TS700
Installation and Maintenance

•
03540739_ed4 3
How to order a Starter
Elbow
Ratio
Gas or Air
Arc of Admission
Model
Turbine or Reciprocating Engine
Shaft
Rotation
Flange
T S 7 9 9 G ERAB A -
Model Supply Pressure psi/
KpA Max
Pinion Data
No. of Teeth Diametral Pitch Pitch Diameter PA
TS725GZAA-RE 225/1551 24 20/40 1.2 30
TS725GZAB-RE 225/l551 24 20/40 1.2 30
TS799GBAB-L 90/620 24 20/40 1.2 30
TS799TS799GBAD-L 90/620 16 20/30 0.8 30
TS799GBAA-L 90/620 24 20/40 1.2 30
TS725GBEE-LE 225/1551 24 20/30 1.2 30
TS725GBDE-LE 225/1551 24 20/30 1.2 30
TS725GZAA-RE 175/1206 24 20/40 1.2 30
TS725/VSPM-0005 225/1551 13 8/16 1.625 30
TS760GCAE-L 150/1034 24 20/30 1.2 30
* Pinion Code must be specified when ordering.
For different models or special applications, contact your nearest Ingersoll-Rand distributor or Ingersoll-Rand Engine Starting
Systems, Box 8000, Southern Pines, NC 28387 (910) 692-8700.